Terminarz rozgrywek ligi: Klasa B Grupa 8

RUNDA: Jesienna

OSTATNIA AKTUALIZACIA Z DNIA: 05.12.2025 13:22:19

Kolejka 1
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA
KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
Kolejka 2
LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LZS PIOTROWKA

KS LECHIA StAWIECICE K-KOZLE
Kolejka 3
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
Kolejka 4
LZS PIOTROWKA

KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
Kolejka 5
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
Kolejka 6
LZS PIOTROWKA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
Kolejka 7
LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LZS KADLUBIEC
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS RZEMIOSLO DZIEWKOWICE

LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS PIOTROWKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS PIOTROWKA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LKS RZEMIOSLO DZIEWKOWICE

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

KS LECHIA SEAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
KS LECHIA StAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LZS PIOTROWKA

30.08.2025
14:00
31.08.2025
14:00
31.08.2025
17:00
31.08.2025
17:00
31.08.2025
17:00

07.09.2025
15:00
07.09.2025
16:30
07.09.2025
16:30
07.09.2025
16:30
07.09.2025
16:30

13.09.2025
16:00
14.09.2025
14:00
14.09.2025
16:30
14.09.2025
16:30
14.09.2025
16:30

20.09.2025
16:00
20.09.2025
16:00
21.09.2025
14:00
21.09.2025
16:00
21.09.2025
16:00

27.09.2025
14:00
28.09.2025
14:00
28.09.2025
16:00
28.09.2025
16:00
28.09.2025
16:00

04.10.2025
15:30
05.10.2025
15:30
05.10.2025
15:30
05.10.2025
15:30
05.10.2025
15:30

12.10.2025
14:00
12.10.2025
14:00
12.10.2025
15:30
12.10.2025
15:30
12.10.2025
15:30

Dziatkowca , 47-330 Januszkowice

Zimna Wddka 4A , 47-143 Ujazd

Lesna 2 , 47-133 Jemielnica

Sportowa 64 , 47-150 Kadtubiec

Kosciuszki 103 , 47-133 Jemielnica

Sadowa , 47-230 Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Dziatkowca , 47-330 Januszkowice

Zimna Wddka 4A , 47-143 Ujazd

Lesna 2, 47-133 Jemielnica

Kosciuszki 103 , 47-133 Jemielnica
Sadowa , 47-230 Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Sportowa 64 , 47-150 Kadtubiec

Dziatkowca , 47-330 Januszkowice
Zimna Wddka 4A , 47-143 Ujazd
Lesna 2 , 47-133 Jemielnica

Parkowa 3 , 47-100 Strzelce Opolskie

Koséciuszki 103 , 47-133 Jemielnica

Lesna 2, 47-133 Jemielnica

Zimna Wddka 4A , 47-143 Ujazd
Sportowa 64 , 47-150 Kadtubiec
Dziatkowca , 47-330 Januszkowice

Parkowa 3 , 47-100 Strzelce Opolskie

10:3

4:3

0:4



Kolejka 8
LZS PIOTROWKA

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

KS LECHIA SEAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
Kolejka 9
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
LZS KADLUBIEC
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

Kolejka 10

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LZS ZIMNA WODKA
Kolejka 11
LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LZS PIOTROWKA
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LZS KADLUBIEC

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS KADLUBIEC
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LZS PIOTROWKA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS PIOTROWKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

KS LECHIA StAWIECICE K-KOZLE
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

18.10.2025
15:00
19.10.2025
14:00
19.10.2025
15:00
19.10.2025
15:00
19.10.2025
15:00

26.10.2025
14:00
26.10.2025
14:00
26.10.2025
14:00
26.10.2025
14:00
26.10.2025
14:30

09.11.2025
13:30
09.11.2025
13:30
09.11.2025
13:30
09.11.2025
13:30
09.11.2025
13:30

15.11.2025
13:00
15.11.2025
13:00
16.11.2025
13:00
16.11.2025
13:00
16.11.2025
13:00

Kosciuszki 103 , 47-133 Jemielnica
Zimna Wddka 4A , 47-143 Ujazd
Dworcowa 25, 47-100 Btotnica Strzelecka

Sadowa , 47-230 Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Parkowa 3 , 47-100 Strzelce Opolskie
Strzelecka 3, 47-100 DZIEWKOWICE

Sportowa 64 , 47-150 Kadtubiec

Dziatkowca , 47-330 Januszkowice

Dworcowa 25 , 47-100 Btotnica Strzelecka

Sadowa , 47-230 Kedzierzyn-Kozle

Lesna 2, 47-133 Jemielnica

Zimna Waddka 4A , 47-143 Ujazd

Strzelecka 3, 47-100 DZIEWKOWICE
Kosciuszki 103 , 47-133 Jemielnica
Parkowa 3 , 47-100 Strzelce Opolskie

Sportowa 64 , 47-150 Kadtubiec



RUNDA: Wiosenna

OSTATNIA AKTUALIZACIA Z DNIA: 05.12.2025 13:22:19

Kolejka 16

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS KADLUBIEC
Kolejka 17
LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

Kolejka 18

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LZS PIOTROWKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
Kolejka 19
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS KADLUBIEC
LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

Kolejka 20

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LZS PIOTROWKA
Kolejka 21
LZS PIOTROWKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LZS KADLUBIEC
LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
Kolejka 22
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LZS ZIMNA WODKA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE

Kolejka 12
LKS PLON II BLOTNICA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LZS PIOTROWKA
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LKS RZEMIOSLO DZIEWKOWICE

LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS PIOTROWKA
KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LKS RZEMIOSLO DZIEWKOWICE
LZS KADLUBIEC

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
LKS RZEMIOSLO DZIEWKOWICE
LZS KADLUBIEC

LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LZS PIOTROWKA

19.04.2026
17:00
19.04.2026
17:00
19.04.2026
17:00
19.04.2026
17:00

19.04.2026
17:00

26.04.2026
17:00

26.04.2026
17:00

26.04.2026
17:00

26.04.2026
17:00

26.04.2026
17:00

03.05.2026
17:00
03.05.2026
17:00
03.05.2026
17:00
03.05.2026
17:00

03.05.2026
17:00

10.05.2026
17:00

10.05.2026
17:00

10.05.2026
17:00

10.05.2026
17:00

10.05.2026
17:00

17.05.2026
17:00

17.05.2026
17:00
17.05.2026
17:00
17.05.2026
17:00

17.05.2026
17:00

24.05.2026
17:00

24.05.2026
17:00

24.05.2026
17:00

24.05.2026
17:00

24.05.2026
17:00

31.05.2026
17:30

31.05.2026
17:30

31.05.2026
17:30

31.05.2026
17:30

31.05.2026
17:30

15.03.2026

Stadion Stawiecice (Kedzierzyn-Kozle,
Sadowa)

Stadion Stawiecice (Kedzierzyn-Kozle,
Sadowa)

Stadion Stawiecice (Kedzierzyn-Kozle,
Sadowa)

Stadion Stawiecice (Kedzierzyn-Kozle,
Sadowa)



STRZELECKA
LZS PIOTROWKA

LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LZS KADLUBIEC

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
Kolejka 13
LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE
LZS ZIMNA WODKA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

Kolejka 14

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LZS PIOTROWKA
LZS SOKOL LESNICA

LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE
Kolejka 15
LKS RZEMIOStO DZIEWKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE
GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE
LZS ZIMNA WODKA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA

KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE
LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
LZS ZIMNA WODKA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS KADLUBIEC
LZS SOKOL LESNICA
LZS PIOTROWKA

KS LECHIA SYAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA
LKS NAPRZOD II JEMIELNICA
LZS ZIMNA WODKA

GORNIK JANUSZKOWICE

LKS CZARNI KALINOW-KALINOWICE

LKS PLON II BLOTNICA
STRZELECKA

LZS KADLUBIEC
LZS PIOTROWKA
KS LECHIA SLAWIECICE K-KOZLE

LKS VICTORIA II ZYROWA

15:00
15.03.2026
15:00
15.03.2026
15:00
15.03.2026
15:00
15.03.2026
15:00

22.03.2026
15:30
22.03.2026
15:30
22.03.2026
15:30
22.03.2026
15:30
22.03.2026
15:30

29.03.2026
16:00
29.03.2026
16:00
29.03.2026
16:00
29.03.2026
16:00
29.03.2026
16:00

12.04.2026
16:30
12.04.2026
16:30
12.04.2026
16:30
12.04.2026
16:30
12.04.2026
16:30

Stadion Stawiecice (Kedzierzyn-Kozle,
Sadowa)



